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� e WEDA Midwest 
Chapter would like to 

thank our sponsors

Anvil Attachments
Shane Toncrey
225-654-8223
stonecrey@anvilattachments.com
261 Highway 19
Slaughter, Louisiana 70777

AquaBlok, Ltd.
Chris Hollis
419-825-1325
chollis@aquablok.com
175 Woodland Avenue
Swanton, Ohio 43558

Cable Arm, Inc.
Ray Bergeron
734-676-6108
info@cablearm.com
3452 W. Jefferson Avenue
Trenton, Michigan 48183

Calgon Carbon Corporation
John Re
920-830-6693
jre@calgoncarbon.com
3000 GSK Drive
Moon Township, Pennsylvania  15108

Robishaw Engineering, Inc.
Justin Warren
713-468-1706
justin@fl exifl oat.com
10106 Mathewson Lane
Houston, Texas  77043

Foth Infrastructure & Environment, LLC
Steve Garbaciak
630-368-3069
steve.garbaciak@foth.com
800 Roosevelt Road, Bldg E, Suite 412 
Glen Ellyn, Illinois  60137

Geosyntec Consultants, Inc.
Gregory Gibbons
630-203-3364
ggibbons@geosyntec.com
1420 Kensington Road , Suite 103 
Oak Brook, Illinois  60523



Kann Manufacturing
William Kann
563-252-2035
wkann@kannmfg.com
PO Box 400 
Guttenberg, Iowa  52052

Infrastructure Alternatives
Aaron Wright
616-866-1600 ext 18
awright@infralt.com
7888 Childsdale Avenue NE  
Rockford, Michigan  49341

Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Co.
Stanley Ekren  
630-574-2912
sekren@gldd.com
2122 York Road 
Oak Brook, Illinois  60523

J.F. Brennan Company, Inc.
Greg Smith
608-784-7173
gsmith@jfbrennan.com
818 Bainbridge Street  
La Crosse, Wisconsin  54603

Midwest Foundation
Jon Neiman
314-791-8430
jnieman@midwestfoundation.com
22260 IL Route 9
Tremont, Illinois  61568

Hull & Associates
Jennifer Carter-Cornell
419-386-2018
jcornell@hullinc.com
1100 N. Beech St.
Normal, Illinois  43604

Hile Group
Margaret Davis
309-888-4453
davis@hilegroup.com
219 S. Erie Street  
Toledo, Ohio  61761

Geo-Synthetics, LLC
Randy Pit
262-548-5809
randyp@geo-synthetics.com
2401 Pewaukee Road  
Waukesha, Wisconsin  53188

Marine Tech, LLC
Andy Zabroski
218-720-2833
azabroski@marinetechduluth.com
PO Box 32  
Knife River, Minnesota  55609



Sevenson Environmental Services Inc.
James Damon
716-284-0431
jmdamon@sevenson.com
2749 Lockport Road  
Niagara Falls, New York  14305

salem-republic
rubber company

Salem-Republic Rubber Company
James Dunchuck
330-938-9801
jdunchuck@salem-republic.com
475 W. California Avenue, PO Box 339  
Sebring, Ohio  44672

NORBIT, Inc.
Mike Mutschler
503-241-7360
mike@norbit.com
2533 NE Clackamas Street, Suite A  
Portland, Oregon  97232

Natural Resource Technology, Inc.
an O’Brien & Gere company
Richard Weber
414-837-3607
rweber@naturalrt.com
234 W. Florida Street, Fifth Floor
Milwaukee, Wisconsin  53204

Mintek Resources, Inc.
Michelle Rioux
317-519-3811
michelle@mintekresources.com
2440 Dayton Xenia Road, Ste. D
Beavercreek, Ohio  45434

Midwest 
LeadershipLeadership
Greg Smith
President
J.F. Brennan Company, Inc.

Steve Garbaciak 
Vice President
Foth Infrastructure & Environment, LLC

Aaron Wright
Secretary
Infrastructure Alternatives

Zach Kimmel 
Treasurer
USACE St. Paul District

Karl Schmitz
Past President and Program Manager
USACE Rock Island District

Event Schedule
Wednesday - March 8

6:00-8:00  Icebreaker Reception
Embassy Suites Hotel 



Event Schedule

Friday - March 10

7:30-8:30  Breakfast

8:30-8:35  Welcome
Greg Smith WEDA Midwest Chapter President

8:35-9:00 Peoria Lake Island Construction
Jon Nieman Midwest Foundation

9:00-9:25 Fountain Lake Restoration Project
Rich Weber NRT, An OBG Company

9:25-9:50 Sustainable Solutions for Dredged Materials Management in Ohio
Karl Gebhardt/Jim White Ohio EPA and Cleveland-Cuyahoga County Port Authority

9:50-10:10 Break

10:10-10:35 Dredge Quality Management Program Update
Vern Gwin USACE National Dredging Quality Management

10:35-12:05 USACE - Update from District Offi ces
Greg Smith WEDA Midwest Chapter President

12:05-12:15 Closing Remarks
Greg Smith WEDA Midwest Chapter President

Event Schedule

Thursday - March 9

7:30-8:30  Breakfast

8:30-8:35  Welcome
Greg Smith WEDA Midwest Chapter President

8:35-8:50 WEDA Update
Tom Cappellino, Executive Director and Marcel Hermann, President

8:50-9:15 Dredge Spoils Containment Construction for Emergent Wetland Marsh Creation
 Kirk Foley Infrastructure Alternatives

9:15-9:40 Exercising Record of Decision Flexibility with a Contaminated Sediment 
 Dredging Pilot Project at the Ashland/NSP Superfund Site

 Steve Garbaciak Foth/Envirocon JV and J.F. Brennan Company, Inc.

9:40-10:05 Standardizing Visual Characterization of NAPL in Sediment Cores to 
 Facilitate Remedial Decision-Making

Mike Ciarlo EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC

10:05-10:25 Break

10:25-10:50 Flexifl oats and General Use During Dredge Applications
Justin Warren Flexifl oat “Robishaw Engineering Inc”

10:50-11:15 John Redmond & GLDD Safety Journey
Stan Ekren Great Lakes Dredge and Dock Co. 

11:15-11:40 Dredging Over Reactive Caps - 2 Case Studies
Jim Wescott Tetra Tech

11:40-12:00 Break and Load bus
Greg Smith WEDA Midwest Chapter President

12:15-5:00 Lunch, Business Meeting and Omaha Zoo Tour
(Future Event Location Suggestions)

 Greg Smith WEDA Midwest Chapter President



Notes:


